Small Large

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water $6.00 $9.00
Glass Large Jug
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Juice $5.50 $6.50 $18.00
Ask for range of juices
Variety of Coca-Cola Soft Drinks $5.00 $6.00 $16.00
Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Raspberry, Dry
Ginger Ale
W

HOT DRINKS ™
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Flat White, Short $4.80
Macchiato, Short Black, Piccolo, Chai Latte
Mocha, Hot Chocolate, Long Macchiato, $5.80
Long Black
Babychino $3.80
e $4.80
Please ask staff for a range of tea available
Add on Upgrades - $1.00 each

Mug, Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose free, Flavoured Syrup

DESSERTS &

Homemade Sticky Date Pudding

(A steamed pudding covered with butterscotch sauce served warm with

vanilla ice cream and cream)

Variety of specialty cakes

Apple Crumble, New York Cheesecake, Berry Cheesecake, Lemon Meringue,
Lemon Curd Tart, Chocolate Mud (GF), Orange & Almond (GF), Mars Bar,

Black Forest, Tiramisu
Suggested Add on -
Scoop of Vanilla Ice cream with cake

Chocolate Mousse

A temptingly rich whipped chocolate delight for chocolate lovers of all ages

1Scoop 2 Scoop
$5.50 $9.00

Ice cream/Gelatos

Please ask staff or view our display freezer for
variety of flavours available

$14.00

$12.00

$2.00

$10.00

3 Scoop
$11.00

COCKTAILS &+

Whiskey Sour

Scotch or Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Dash of home made syrup
and egg white

Coconut Toffee

Malibu, Coconut Cream and crushed ice

Trip To Caribbean

Spiced Rum, Fresh Pineapple, lime and mint

Classic Martini (Clear)
Gin, Dry Vermouth with olive

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh lime juice and Cranberry Juice

Espresso Martini
Kahlia, Vodka with espresso-perfect blend

Strawberry Daiquiri

White Rum, Fresh lime juice and strawberries blended with ice

Margarita (Frozen or Shaken)

Cointreau, Tequila and Fresh lime juice blended with ice or
shaken with egg white

Mojito
White Rum, Mint, Fresh lime and soda

Sex On The Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapp, Cranberry and Orange Juice

Pina Colada

Malibu, Pineapple Juice and coconut cream blended with ice

Toblerone

Baileys, Kahlia and Frangelico blended with ice

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Cointreau and coke

Fruit Tingle

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite and a hint of raspberry

Tequila/ Vodka (Sunrise)

Tequila or Vodka, Orange Juice and a hint of raspberry

Tequila/ Vodka (Sunset)

Tequila or Vodka, Pineapple Juice and a hint of raspberry

Aperol Spitz

Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

ve |

restaurant . bar . functions ¢

Drinks $ bwssw:l'




SPARKLING

T'Gallant Prosecco
Veneto, Italy
Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, apple and pear leading to

bright zesty finish

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvee 200ml
South Eastern Australia

Lemon sherbet characters abound with a clean refreshing palate

Y

150ml

ROSE

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose $1.00

New Zealand (Marlborough Region)

Fruity aromas on the nose, with a vibrant palate of
cranberry and red cherry

¢

150ml

RED

Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Pinot
Noir

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

$10.00

Strawberries and raspberries with subtle oak and
spice that Carries through to the palate. Soft and
beautiful in texture.

Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot  $10.00

South Australia
A soft, medium-bodied wine with rich fruit flavours
enhanced by hints of oak complexity and a smooth,

lingering finish.

Penfolds Koonunga Cabernet $11.00

Sauvignon
South Australia

Classic balance of spice and savoury notes backed by
soft tannins

Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz $10.00
South Eastern Australia

Dark red fruits with a hint of spice. Palate is

generous and soft.

Pepperjack Shiraz $11.00

Barossa Valley, SA
Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine

tannins, with a soft finish

Y

Glass

$12.00

¥

250ml

$17.00

250ml
$16.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

$17.00

2]

Bottle

$46.00

$11.00

B

Bottle

$46.00

Bole
$42.00

$40.00

$46.00

$40.00

$46.00

WHITE

Juliet Moscato by T'Gallant

South Eastern Australia
Fresh and bright with musk and citrus aromas, full of

vibrant, sweet fruit flavours.

Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Pinot
Grigio
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red

apple acidity on the palate. A great crisp drink.

Rothbury Estate Sauvignon Blanc
South Eastern Australia

Tropical fruits and citrus characters abound on the
nose and palate. Crisp and clean

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand (Marlborough Region)

Fresh and vibrant on the nose and palate, laden with
gooseberry and mineral notes.

Rothbury Estate Chardonnay
South Eastern Australia

Stone fruits mixed with melon characters, medium

bodied with a clean finish

Oyster Bay Chardonnay
New Zealand (Marlborough Region)

Fresh and vibrant with aromas of white peach, crisp

Y

150ml

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$11.00

$9.00

$11.00

citrus, a touch of oak and an elegant, creamy texture.

Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling
Kings Valley, Australia

Delicious sweet fruit flavours and soft finish with

aromas of white peach, pear and a hint of lychee

HOUSE WINE

Red or White

TAP BEER

$10.00

Y

150ml

$7.00

i

Schooner
Crave Lager $8.00
Tropical Paradise XPA $8.00
Carlton Draught $10.50

s

250ml

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

$17.00

$14.00

$17.00

$16.00

s

250ml

$10.00

A
&)

Pint
$10.00
$10.00

$13.00

2]

Bottle

$42.00

$42.00

$38.00

$46.00

$38.00

$46.00

$40.00

500ml

$16.00

Jug

$20.00
$20.00

$23.00

A

BOTTLED BEER, CIDER & RTD
Light Beer, Zero Alcohol Beer $9.00
Carlton Draught, VB, Great Northern Super Crisp, $10.00
Crown Lager '
Pure Blonde, Heineken, Peroni,

. $11.00
Somersby Apple Cider
Corona, Jim Beam White & Cola $12.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider $13.00
PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR AN EXTENDED LIST OF SPIRITS. @
Basic Spirits $10.00
Bacardi, Gordon Gin, Bundaberg Rum, Jim Beam Bourbon, Vodka, Red Label
Scotch, Canadian Club Whisky
Premium Spirits $12.00
Jameson, Captain Morgan, Cointreau, Jack Daniels, Galliano Sambuca,
Southern Comfort, Gentleman Jack, Wild Turkey, Makers Mark, VSOP ST
Remy Brandy, Jose Cuervo Silver, Jagermeister, Chambord
Top Shelf $14.00
Glenlivet 12YO, Chivas Regal 12 YO, Laphroaig Single Malt, Ciroc Vodka
Liqueur $10.00
Malibu, Midori, Peach schnap, Aperol, Baileys, Kalhua, Frangelico
Affogato $9.00
Espresso with a scoop of vanilla ice cream
Suggested add on -
Shot of Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlua $9.00 each
Milkshake/Thickshake $8.00/$10.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Banana, Blue Heaven
Lime and Biscoff
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate $10.00
Can of Soft Drinks, Red Bull $5.50



