San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Wate	Small Large r \$6.00 \$9.00 Glass Large Jug	Whiskey Sour Scotch or Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Dash of home made syrup	\$22.00		
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Juice Ask for range of juices	\$5.50 \$6.50 \$18.00	Coconut Toffee	\$22.00		
Variety of Coca-Cola Soft Drinks Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Raspberry, Dry Ginger Ale	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$16.00	Malibu, Coconut Cream and crushed ice  Trip To Caribbean  Spiced Rum, Fresh Pineapple, lime and mint	\$22.00		
HOT DRINKS 🖧		Classic Martini (Clear) Gin, Dry Vermouth with olive	\$22.00		
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Flat White, Sh Macchiato, Short Black, Piccolo, Chai L		Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh lime juice and Cranberry Juice	\$22.00		
Mocha, Hot Chocolate, Long Macchiat Long Black	0, \$5.80	Espresso Martini  Kahlúa, Vodka with espresso-perfect blend			
Babychino	\$3.80	Strawberry Daiquiri White Rum, Fresh lime juice and strawberries blended with ice	\$22.00		
Tea Please ask staff for a range of tea available	\$4.80	Margarita (Frozen or Shaken)  Cointreau, Tequila and Fresh lime juice blended with ice or shaken with egg white	\$22.00		
Add on Upgrades - Mug, Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose free, F	\$1.00 each Flavoured Syrup	Mojito  White Rum, Mint, Fresh lime and soda  \$22.00			
DESSERTS 🖆		Sex On The Beach	\$22.00		
Homemade Sticky Date Pudding (A steamed pudding covered with butterscotch sauce serv vanilla ice cream and cream)	red warm with \$14.00	Vodka, Peach Schnapp, Cranberry and Orange Juice  Pina Colada  Malibu, Pineapple Juice and coconut cream blended with ice	\$22.00		
Variety of specialty cakes  Apple Crumble, New York Cheesecake, Berry Cheesecake Lemon Curd Tart, Chocolate Mud (GF), Orange & Almond	\$1 <b>2.</b> 00	<b>Toblerone</b> Baileys, Kahlúa and Frangelico blended with ice	\$22.00		
Black Forest, Tiramisu  Suggested Add on -		Long Island Ice Tea Gin, Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Cointreau and coke			
Scoop of Vanilla Ice cream with cake	\$2.00	Fruit Tingle  Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite and a hint of raspberry	\$20.00		
Chocolate Mousse A temptingly rich whipped chocolate delight for chocolate	\$10.00 lovers of all ages	Tequila/ Vodka (Sunrise)	\$20.00		
	coop 2 Scoop         3 Scoop           5.50         \$9.00         \$11.00	Tequila or Vodka, Orange Juice and a hint of raspberry  Tequila/ Vodka (Sunset)	\$20.00		
		Tequila or Vodka, Pineapple Juice and a hint of raspberry  Aperol Spitz  Aperol, Prosecco and Soda	\$18.00		



SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle	WHITE	7 150m	∯ I 250ml	Bottle	BOTTLED BEER, CIDER & RTI	
T'Gallant Prosecco	\$12.00	\$46.00	Juliet Moscato by T'Gallant	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$42.00	Light Beer, Zero Alcohol Beer	\$9.00
Veneto, Italy  Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, apple and pear leading to bright zesty finish			South Eastern Australia  Fresh and bright with musk and citrus aromas, full of vibrant, sweet fruit flavours.				Carlton Draught, VB, Great Northern Super Crisp, Crown Lager	\$10.00
Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvee 200ml  South Eastern Australia  Lemon sherbet characters abound with a clean refreshing palate	-	\$11.00	Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Pinot Grigio	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$42.00	Pure Blonde, Heineken, Peroni, Somersby Apple Cider	\$11.00
POSE	\$		Mornington Peninsula, VIC  Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red apple acidity on the palate. A great crisp drink.				Corona, Jim Beam White & Cola	\$12.00
ROSE 150m		Bottle	Rothbury Estate Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$38.00	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider	\$13.00
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose  New Zealand (Marlborough Region)  Fruity aromas on the nose, with a vibrant palate of	\$17.00	\$46.00	South Eastern Australia Tropical fruits and citrus characters abound on the nose and palate. Crisp and clean				SPIRITS PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR AN EXTENDED LIST OF SPIRITS.	
RED  Table 150ml	∯ 250ml	Bottle	Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand (Marlborough Region) Fresh and vibrant on the nose and palate, laden with	\$11.00	\$17.00	\$46.00	Basic Spirits Bacardi, Gordon Gin, Bundaberg Rum, Jim Beam Bourbon, Vodka, Red Label Scotch, Canadian Club Whisky	\$10.00
Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Pinot \$10.00	\$16.00	\$42.00	gooseberry and mineral notes.  Rothbury Estate Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$38.00	Premium Spirits	\$12.00
Noir  Mornington Peninsula, VIC  Strawberries and raspberries with subtle oak and spice that Carries through to the palate. Soft and			South Eastern Australia Stone fruits mixed with melon characters, medium bodied with a clean finish	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b> 1	<b>,</b>	Jameson, Captain Morgan, Cointreau, Jack Daniels, Galliano Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Gentleman Jack, Wild Turkey, Makers Mark, VSOP ST Remy Brandy, Jose Cuervo Silver, Jägermeister, Chambord	
beautiful in texture.			Oyster Bay Chardonnay	\$11.00	\$17.00	\$46.00	Top Shelf	\$14.00
Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot  South Australia  A soft, medium-bodied wine with rich fruit flavours	\$15.00	\$40.00	New Zealand (Marlborough Region)  Fresh and vibrant with aromas of white peach, crisp citrus, a touch of oak and an elegant, creamy texture	<u>.</u>			Glenlivet 12YO, Chivas Regal 12 YO, Laphroaig Single Malt, Ciroc Vodka  Liqueur	\$10.00
enhanced by hints of oak complexity and a smooth, lingering finish.			Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00	Malibu, Midori, Peach schnap, Aperol, Baileys, Kalhua, Frangelico	
Tomoras Resembling a Salestine	\$17.00	\$46.00	Kings Valley, Australia  Delicious sweet fruit flavours and soft finish with aromas of white peach, pear and a hint of lychee				COLD DRINKS	
Sauvignon South Australia Classic balance of spice and savoury notes backed by soft tannins			HOUSE WINE	7 150ml	∯ 250ml	500ml	Affogato Espresso with a scoop of vanilla ice cream Suggested add on -	\$9.00
Wolf Blass Billy al a offili az	\$15.00	\$40.00	Red or White	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$16.00	Shot of Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlua \$	9.00 each
South Eastern Australia  Dark red fruits with a hint of spice. Palate is generous and soft.			TAP BEER	₩ Schooner	Pint	∰ Jug	Milkshake/Thickshake \$8.0	00/\$10.00
Pepperjack Shiraz \$11.00 Barossa Valley, SA	\$17.00	\$46.00	Crave Lager	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Banana, Blue Heaven Lime and Biscoff	
Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, with a soft finish			Tropical Paradise XPA	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate	\$10.00
			Carlton Draught	\$10.50	\$13.00	\$23.00	Can of Soft Drinks, Red Bull	\$5.50